BOPP Adhesive bags Thickness (35 um)
with 30mm lip + header & butterfly hole
Code Size (in mm) pcs/box
(W) (L)
PPH035050075 50 X 75 +30mm lip 2,000
PPH035065090 65 X 90 +30mm lip 2,000
PPH035075100 75 X 100 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035075180 75 X 180 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035075300 75 X 300 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035090090 90 X 90 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035100150 100 X 150 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035100180 100 X 180 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035105160 105 X 160 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035115130 115 X 130 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035115230 115 X 230 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035120170 120 X 170 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035125130 125 X 130 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035125200 125 X 200 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035125250 125 X 250 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035138190 138 X 190 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035150230 150 X 230 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035165230 165 X 230 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035170170 170 X 170 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035230330 230 X 330 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035260260 260 X 260 +30mm lip 1,000
PPH035315315 315 X 315 +30mm lip 1,000
e-mail: info@protix.com.au
PROTIX (AUST) PTY. LTD.
31 DAVIES AVE
NORTH SUNSHINE
MELBOURNE VIC 3020
Phone: (03) 9356 9081